
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
117 
155 
135 
166 
110 
133 
100 
177 
144 
188 
122 

180 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Mitansh Jain 
Darek Rivera 
Emilien Boul 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Jack Doe (N) 
Alfie Ward (N) 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 

Ava Lawrence 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
51.847 
52.053 
52.070 
52.289 
52.333 
52.437 
52.628 
52.685 
52.984 
53.095 
54.068 

Last Tm 
52.116 
52.387 
52.314 
52.780 
52.333 
52.529 
52.628 
55.901 
53.125 
53.633 
54.074 

Diff 

0.206 
0.223 
0.442 
0.486 
0.590 
0.781 
0.838 
1.137 
1.248 
2.221 

Gap 

0.206 
0.017 
0.219 
0.044 
0.104 
0.191 
0.057 
0.299 
0.111 
0.973 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 180 - Starting infront of novices - transponder non-compliance 

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:59:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:51:41 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
117 
135 
155 
180 
166 
100 
110 
133 
177 
188 
144 
122 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Ava Lawrence 
Emilien Boul 
Jack Doe (N) 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Alfie Ward (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
51.683 
51.648 
51.669 
51.748 
52.065 
52.030 
51.920 
51.952 
52.428 
52.685 
52.653 
52.966 

Diff 

0.993 
1.371 
4.435 
4.806 
5.116 
6.667 
6.851 

13.652 
13.693 
16.061 
18.110 

Gap 

0.993 
0.378 
3.064 
0.371 
0.310 
1.551 
0.184 
6.801 
0.041 
2.368 
2.049 

Total Tm 
9:35.751 
9:36.744 
9:37.122 
9:40.186 
9:40.557 
9:40.867 
9:42.418 
9:42.602 
9:49.403 
9:49.444 
9:51.812 
9:53.861 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
2 laps deducted 

Printed: 28/05/2023 8:00:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.993 

Avg. Speed 

69.192 

Best Lap Tm 

51.648 

Best Speed 

70.121 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:17:27 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 
135 
117 
155 
180 
144 
177 
188 
110 
122 

100 
166 
133 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Aaryan Singh 
Mitansh Jain 
Ava Lawrence 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Alfie Ward (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 

Jack Doe (N) 
Emilien Boul 
Francesco Lisignoli 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

15 
15 

Best Tm 
51.578 
51.377 
51.418 
51.539 
52.185 
52.093 
52.173 
52.306 
52.900 

51.579 
51.758 

Diff 

0.336 
1.402 
8.568 

14.405 
19.091 
19.350 
29.477 
35.149 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.336 
1.066 
7.166 
5.837 
4.686 
0.259 

10.127 
5.672 

Total Tm 
13:26.896 
13:27.232 
13:28.298 
13:35.464 
13:41.301 
13:45.987 
13:46.246 
13:56.373 
14:02.045 

26.392 
13:24.437 
13:30.719 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Resut 
Kart No. 122, 177, 180 & 188 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 155 - 5 Second Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 
Kart No. 133 & 166 - DQ - Scrutineer non-compliance 

Printed: 28/05/2023 8:00:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.336 

Avg. Speed 

67.325 

Best Lap Tm 

51.377 

Best Speed 

70.491 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

MINI 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:47:52 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 17:45 


